
DELHIPUBLIC SCHOOL DHALIGAON

ADMISSION :BAL VATIKA -||
SESSION: 2025-26

LIST OF SELECTED STUDENTS

S.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of student

MISS PANKHURI GHOSH

MASTER AADISH LAMA

MISS AYUSHIRAJ

MISS KRISTINABARMAN

MISSSANIKA GIRI

MASTER AYAAN CHOUDHURY

MASTER KRISH KUMAR RAY

MASTER HRISHIKESH RAY

MISSANAYA NARZARY

MASTER DARSHEEL KASHYAP

MASTER NIHAR SHARMA

MASTER SHIVAM PUROHIT

MASTER TANVEER DHAR

MISSSHANVI MALHOTRA

MISSAAVYA

MASTER ABHINAB CHAUDHURY

MISSARUKSHITA YADAV

MISS AYAT ISLAM

MISSSWASTIKA BARMAN

MISS SRIYA BRAHMA

MASTER PRONITBARMAN

FATHER'SNAME

MR.SHUBHASISH GHOSH

MR. LAXMINARAYAN LAMA

MR. MANISH KUMAR

MR. NIRENDRA BARMAN

MR. VISHAL GIRI

MR. MIZANUR RAHMAN
CHOUDHURY

MR. TARUN KUMAR RAY

MR. PARAG KR. RAY

MR. TRIBHUBAN NARZARY

LATE DHANJITDEKA

MR. PRITHVI PRASAD

MR. VISHALPUROHIT

MR. TAPASH DHAR

MR. BABLU KUMAR

MR.VIKASH KUMAR

MR. BIKASH CHAUDHURY

LATEMAHESH YADAV

MR.ATIKULISLAM

MR.SANJIT BARMAN

MR.SUBHASH BRAHMA

MR.BISVWAJIT BARMAN

/CADMISSION PR�NCIP�L

NB:Further details regardingadmission procedure

school website.

willbe informed on 10.02.2025 via


